Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

April 25, 2016
6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA
Review Minutes
Public Comment
Kayla - Pool/Recreation Update

Pool Fees and Policies-
-follow-up to March 29" meeting

Field Rental Polices
-priority of use, timing

Featherland Baseball/Softball Concerns
-Town Meeting Article 25

Special Municipal Employee Designation
-discussion and vote

Fairbanks Center Update-D. Williamson
Commission Questions for Fairbank Task Force
Planning — Short term/Long term
- FY18 Capital Request/Development of
5 and 10 year plans

Other Business

Adjournment

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:25 PM

8:30PM



