Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting April 25, 2016 6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Review Minutes	6:30 PM
•	Public Comment	6:35 PM
•	Kayla - Pool/Recreation Update	6:40 PM
•	Pool Fees and Policies- -follow-up to March 29 th meeting	7:00 PM
•	Field Rental Polices -priority of use, timing	7:10 PM
•	Featherland Baseball/Softball Concerns -Town Meeting Article 25	7:20 PM
•	Special Municipal Employee Designation -discussion and vote	7:30 PM
•	Fairbanks Center Update-D. Williamson	7:45 PM
•	Commission Questions for Fairbank Task Force	8:00 PM
•	Planning – Short term/Long term - FY18 Capital Request/Development of 5 and 10 year plans	8:15PM
•	Other Business	8:25 PM
•	Adjournment	8:30PM